
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 75729747

Data publicarii	25.11.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.807,56 RON - 2.807,56 RON

Descriere: PANEL LED 50W ST BUC 1 134.45 lei 134.45 lei 160.00 lei 160 DERULATOR MET 50ML BUC 1 605.04 lei 605.04 lei 720.00 lei 720 PROIECTOR 100W ASLAN BUC 3 168.07 lei 504.20 lei 200.00 lei 600.00 lei INTR PT LAVA BUC 2 25.21 lei 50.42 lei 30 60 TABLOU SANTIER 4*220V ELV BUC 1 268.91 lei 268.91 lei 320 320 TEAVA 16MM BUC 6 2.52 lei 15.13 lei 3 18 COT 16MM BUC 8 0.84 lei 6.72 lei 1 8 MUFA IMBINARE 16MM BUC 10 0.84 lei 8.40 lei 1 10 DIBLU 8*100 BUC 100 0.84 lei 84.03 lei 1 100 DIBLU 6*80 BUC 50 0.42 21.01 lei 0.5 25 DIBLU 6/35*45 BUC 100 0.00 lei 0.2 20 ETICHETE BUC 30 0.00 lei 2 60 CABLU TYR 10+16 ML 120 0.00 lei 5.5 660 STECHER LEG BUC 2 0.00 lei 30 60 CUPLA TRIPLA OR-AE BUC 2 0.00 lei 55 110 CLEMA CIB BUC 4 0.00 lei 15 60 CONVECTOR 2000W+VENT BUC 1 0.00 lei 350
